
Lincoln County
2021 Consolidated Levy Rates by Tax Code Area

CODE DISTRICT LEVY CODE DISTRICT LEVY

1 Almira-17-H3-P2 10.5598317 44 1-204-F3-H1 13.1702958
2 Creston-73-H3 9.3207703 45 1-204-F6-H1 13.1452056
3 Davenport-207-H3-P3 14.0977273 46 1-204-F10-H1 13.2293103
4 Harrington-204 - F6-H3 10.9556450 47 1-204-F4-H3-P1 10.0084026
5 Odessa-105-H1 13.7021859 48 1-204-F5-H3 9.7287249
6 Reardan-9-H3-C1 11.4193868 49 1-204-F6-H3 9.9124588
7 Sprague-8-C7 10.1550018 50 1-204-F5-H1 12.9614717
8 Wilbur-200-H3 11.8070303 51 1-204-F7-H1 13.0230372

52 1-207-F4-H3-P3 14.1543594
10 1-9-F1-C7 11.1455304 53 1-207-F4-H3-C3-P3 14.2338427
11 1-9-F6-H1 14.1078025 54 1-207-F5-H3-P3 13.9592562
12 1-9-F4-H3-P1 10.9709995 55 1-207-F5-H3-C3-P3 14.0387395
14 1-9-F4-H3-C6-P1 11.0610106 56 1-207-F6-H3-P3 14.1429901
15 1-9-F5-H3-P1 10.7758963 57 1-207-F4-H3-C2-P3 14.2648087
16 1-9-F5-H3-C6-P1 10.8659074 58 1-207-F5-H1-P3 17.1920030
17 1-9-F6-H3 10.8750557 60 1-9-F4-H3-C1 10.9763140
18 1-8-F1-C7 9.5278973 61 1-9-F4-H3-C2 10.9968743
19 1-8-F1-H1-C7 13.3483513 62 1-9-F4-H3-C3 10.9659083
20 1-8-F1-C6 9.2212718 64 1-9-F5-H3-C3 10.7708051
21 1-8-F6-H1 12.4901694 65 1-303-F9-H3-P4 11.6160112
22 1-17-F9-H3-P2 9.9964217 66 1-303-F9-H6-P4 11.5907299
23 1-17-F8-H3-P2 10.3224286 67 1-9-F1-C6 10.8389049
24 1-67-F1-H1-C7 16.2645616 68 1-105-F6-H1 13.5899468
25 1-67-F3-H1 15.4314699 69 1-73-F6-H1 11.9287466
26 1-67-F10-H1 15.4904844 70 1-17-F8-H3 10.2193269
27 1-73-F5-H3 8.5122659 72 1-9-F4-H3 10.8864250
28 1-73-F5-H1 11.7450127 73 1-9-F5-H3 10.6913218
30 1-73-F7-H1 11.8065782 74 1-9-F5-H3-C6 10.7813329
31 1-73-F7-H3 8.5738314 75 1-9-F4-H3-C6 10.9764361
32 1-105-F3-H1 13.6150370 76 1-204-F1-F6-H1-C7 13.5418422
33 1-105-F3-H3 10.3822902 270 1-73-H3 7.8821678
34 1-105-F7-H3 10.2350316 310 1-73-H3 7.8821678
35 1-105-F7-H1 13.4677784 380 1-200-H3 10.6060612
36 1-105-F8-H3 10.2906027 530 1-207-H3-C3-P3 13.4086414
37 1-200-F3-H3 11.4449834 540 1-207-H3-P3 13.3291581
38 1-200-F7-H3 11.2977248 550 1-207-H3-C3-P3 13.4086414
40 1-200-F8-H3 11.3532959 570 1-207-H3-C2-P3 13.4396074
41 1-202-F3-H1 13.3268740 610 1-9-H3-C2 10.1716730
42 1-202-F8-H3 10.0024397 620 1-9-H3-C3 10.1407070
43 1-204-F1-H1-C7 14.0033875 720 1-9-H3 10.0612237



Lincoln County
2021 Levy Rates

DISTRICT VALUATION LEVY AMOUNT RAISED DISTRICT VALUATION LEVY AMOUNT RAISED
State School Part I 1,569,505,201 2.1401878 $3,359,036 Fire District
State School Part II 1,558,841,851 1.1513842 $1,794,826    #1 Sprague 100,783,806 0.8384295 $84,500

   #1 Sprague EMS 100,783,806 0.4369478 $44,037
County Road District 1,355,086,033 1.3592761 $1,841,936    #3 Odessa 151,079,081 0.8389222 $126,744
Traffic Policing 1,355,086,033 0.3689803 $500,000    #4 Reardan 257,076,673 0.8252013 $212,140
Total Road 1.7282563 $2,341,936    #5 Davenport 352,326,081 0.6300981 $222,000

   #6 Harrington 146,051,407 0.8138320 $118,861
County    #7 Wilbur/Creston 238,524,897 0.6916636 $164,979
   Current Expense 1,644,771,201 1.3961048 $2,296,273    #8 Almira 59,348,157 0.7472347 $44,347
   Counseling Service 1,644,771,201 0.0255355 $42,000    #9 Lakeview Terrace 40,974,361 0.4212278 $17,260
   Drug & Alcohol 1,644,771,201 0.0017632 $2,900   #10 Lincoln/Adams #1 2,697,235 0.8979367 $2,422
   Developmental Disabilities 1,644,771,201 0.0000000 $0
   County Fair 1,644,771,201 0.0000000 $0 Park & Recreation District
   Veterans Assistance 1,644,771,201 0.0060799 $10,000    #1 Edwall 78,037,714 0.0845745 $6,600
   Elections 1,644,771,201 0.0066879 $11,000    #2 Almira 68,864,077 0.1031017 $7,100
   Public Health 1,644,771,201 0.0000000 $0    #3 Davenport -M&O 323,150,891 0.3434928 $111,000
Total County 1.4361712 $2,362,173    #4 Okanogan 40,837,098 0.0000000 $0

Cities and Towns School District
   Almira 14,289,905 2.7128942 $38,767    #8 Sprague Enrichment 113,935,291 1.3998837 $159,496
   Creston 8,144,092 3.1668589 $25,791    #9 Reardan Enrichment 270,969,998 2.0749998 $562,263
   Davenport 107,086,291 2.4968256 $267,376 Debt Service Fund 270,969,998 0.9425170 $255,394
   Harrington 17,852,865 2.7714426 $49,478    #17 Almira Enrichment 70,830,440 2.4283853 $172,004
   Odessa 46,259,985 2.6543275 $122,789    #67 Ritzville Enrichment 3,588,731 2.1835529 $7,836
   Reardan 31,035,893 2.9965305 $93,000         Debt Service Fund 3,588,731 2.0081221 $7,207
   Sprague 17,680,300 3.1481078 $55,659         Cap Project 3,588,731 0.1244190 $447
   Sprague EMS 17,680,300 0.4826304 $8,533    #73 Creston Enrichment 278,259,849 0.8384609 $233,310
   Wilbur 47,335,837 2.9292255 $138,657    #105 Odessa Enrichment 177,493,166 2.1384572 $379,562

       Cap Project 177,493,166 0.3612039 $64,111
Hospital #1 Odessa 276,733,308 0.6124200 $169,477    #200 Wilbur Enrichment 189,762,148 2.4504360 $465,000
      Excess 275,651,678 2.3798350 $656,006        Cap Project 189,762,148 1.1119183 $211,000
      Bond 275,651,678 0.8281990 $228,294    #202 Wilson Creek Enrichment 10,563,782 2.2114981 $23,362
Hospital #3 Davenport 1,226,296,385 0.5877072 $720,703    #204 Harrington Enrichment 158,157,017 2.0549199 $325,000
Hospital #6 Grand Coulee 27,220,178 0.5624259 $15,309  #207 Davenport Enrichment 320,264,781 2.3043433 $738,000

        Debt Service Fund 320,264,781 2.5759935 $825,000
Public Utility District 1,644,771,201 0.0000000 $0         Capital Project Fund 320,264,781 1.0616216 $340,000

   #303 Grand Coulee Dam 40,282,648 2.5000000 $100,707
Cemetery District         Cap Project 40,282,648 1.6510765 $66,510
   #1 Reardan 85,071,562 0.0898890 $7,647
   #2 Long Lake 84,154,706 0.1104493 $9,295
   #3 Mondovi 40,911,235 0.0794833 $3,252 $18,617,631
   #6 Edwall 55,895,242 0.0900111 $5,031
   #7 Sprague 117,166,410 0.0972719 $11,397
        Excess 116,914,260 0.2993647 $35,000

I certify these taxes to be levied on the real and personal property in the County of Lincoln for  the year 2021.
WITNESS my hand this 15th day of January 2021

J Scott Liebing, Assessor
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 2021 Consolidated Levy Rates

TAXING DISTRICT TCA REGULAR LEVY EXCESS LEVY CONSOLIDATED LEVY

Almira-17-H3-P2 1 8.1314464 2.4283853 10.5598317
Creston-73-H3 2 8.4823094 0.8384609 9.3207703
Davenport-207-H3-P3 3 8.1557689 5.9419584 14.0977273
Harrington-204-F6-H3 4 8.9007251 2.0549199 10.9556450
Odessa-105-H1 5 7.9944908 5.7076951 13.7021859
Reardan-9-H3-C1 6 8.4018700 3.0175168 11.4193868
Sprague-8-C7 7 8.4557534 1.6992484 10.1550018
Wilbur-200-H3 8 8.2446760 3.5623543 11.8070303

1-9-F1-C7 10 7.8286489 3.3168815 11.1455304
1-9-F6-H1 11 7.8822517 6.2255508 14.1078025
1-9-F4-H3-P1 12 7.9534827 3.0175168 10.9709995
1-9-F4-H3-C6-P1 14 8.0434938 3.0175168 11.0610106
1-9-F5-H3-P1 15 7.7583795 3.0175168 10.7758963
1-9-F5-H3-C6-P1 16 7.8483906 3.0175168 10.8659074
1-9-F6-H3 17 7.8575389 3.0175168 10.8750557
1-8-F1-C7 18 7.8286489 1.6992484 9.5278973
1-8-F1-H1-C7 19 8.4410689 4.9072824 13.3483513
1-8-F1-C6 20 7.8213881 1.3998837 9.2212718
1-8-F6-H1 21 7.8822517 4.6079177 12.4901694
1-17-F9-H3-P2 22 7.5680364 2.4283853 9.9964217
1-17-F8-H3-P2 23 7.8940433 2.4283853 10.3224286
1-67-F1-H1-C7 24 8.4410689 7.8234927 16.2645616
1-67-F3-H1 25 7.9073419 7.5241280 15.4314699
1-67-F10-H1 26 7.9663564 7.5241280 15.4904844
1-73-F5-H3 27 7.6738050 0.8384609 8.5122659
1-73-F5-H1 28 7.6985178 4.0464949 11.7450127
1-73-F7-H1 30 7.7600833 4.0464949 11.8065782
1-73-F7-H3 31 7.7353705 0.8384609 8.5738314
1-105-F3-H1 32 7.9073419 5.7076951 13.6150370
1-105-F3-H3 33 7.8826291 2.4996611 10.3822902
1-105-F7-H3 34 7.7353705 2.4996611 10.2350316
1-105-F7-H1 35 7.7600833 5.7076951 13.4677784
1-105-F8-H3 36 7.7909416 2.4996611 10.2906027
1-200-F3-H3 37 7.8826291 3.5623543 11.4449834
1-200-F7-H3 38 7.7353705 3.5623543 11.2977248
1-200-F8-H3 40 7.7909416 3.5623543 11.3532959
1-202-F3-H1 41 7.9073419 5.4195321 13.3268740
1-202-F8-H3 42 7.7909416 2.2114981 10.0024397
1-204-F1-H1-C7 43 8.4410689 5.5623186 14.0033875
1-204-F3-H1 44 7.9073419 5.2629539 13.1702958
1-204-F6-H1 45 7.8822517 5.2629539 13.1452056
1-204-F10-H1 46 7.9663564 5.2629539 13.2293103
1-204-F4-H3-P1 47 7.9534827 2.0549199 10.0084026
1-204-F5-H3 48 7.6738050 2.0549199 9.7287249
1-204-F6-H3 49 7.8575389 2.0549199 9.9124588
1-204-F5-H1 50 7.6985178 5.2629539 12.9614717
1-204-F7-H1 51 7.7600833 5.2629539 13.0230372
1-207-F4-H3-P3 52 8.2124010 5.9419584 14.1543594
1-207-F4-H3-C3-P3 53 8.2918843 5.9419584 14.2338427
1-207-F5-H3-P3 54 8.0172978 5.9419584 13.9592562
1-207-F5-H3-C3-P3 55 8.0967811 5.9419584 14.0387395
1-207-F6-H3-P3 56 8.2010317 5.9419584 14.1429901



 2021 Consolidated Levy Rates

TAXING DISTRICT TCA REGULAR LEVY EXCESS LEVY CONSOLIDATED LEVY

1-207-F4-H3-C2-P3 57 8.3228503 5.9419584 14.2648087
1-207-F5-H1-P3 58 8.0420106 9.1499924 17.1920030
1-9-F4-H3-C1 60 7.9587972 3.0175168 10.9763140
1-9-F4-H3-C2 61 7.9793575 3.0175168 10.9968743
1-9-F4-H3-C3 62 7.9483915 3.0175168 10.9659083
1-9-F5-H3-C3 64 7.7532883 3.0175168 10.7708051
1-303-F9-H3-P4 65 7.4649347 4.1510765 11.6160112
1-303-F9-H6-P4 66 7.4396534 4.1510765 11.5907299
1-9-F1-C6 67 7.8213881 3.0175168 10.8389049
1-105-F6-H1 68 7.8822517 5.7076951 13.5899468
1-73-F6-H1 69 7.8822517 4.0464949 11.9287466
1-17-F8--H3 70 7.7909416 2.4283853 10.2193269
1-9-F4-H3 72 7.8689082 3.0175168 10.8864250
1-9-F5-H3 73 7.6738050 3.0175168 10.6913218
1-9-F5-H3-C6 74 7.7638161 3.0175168 10.7813329
1-9-F4-H3-C6 75 7.9589193 3.0175168 10.9764361
1-204-F1-F6-H1-C7 76 7.9795236 5.5623186 13.5418422
1-73-H3 270 7.0437069 0.8384609 7.8821678
1-73-H3 310 7.0437069 0.8384609 7.8821678
1-200-H3 380 7.0437069 3.5623543 10.6060612
1-207-H3-C3-P3 530 7.4666830 5.9419584 13.4086414
1-207-H3-P3 540 7.3871997 5.9419584 13.3291581
1-207-H3-C3-P3 550 7.4666830 5.9419584 13.4086414
1-207-H3-C2-P3 570 7.4976490 5.9419584 13.4396074
1-9-H3-C2 610 7.1541562 3.0175168 10.1716730
1-9-H3-C3 620 7.1231902 3.0175168 10.1407070
1-9-H3 720 7.0437069 3.0175168 10.0612237

Average Levy Rate 7.8544572 3.9409333 11.7953905



Lincoln County
2020 Valuation for 2021 Tax

Taxing District Regular Levies Bond & Excess Levies
State School 1,569,505,201 1,558,841,851
County Current Expense 1,644,771,201 1,634,107,851
Public Utility District 1,644,771,201 1,634,107,851
Public Works Roads 1,355,086,033 1,348,935,793
Hospital #001 Odessa 276,733,308 275,651,678
Hospital #003 Davenport 1,226,296,385 1,217,062,815
Hospital #006-J Grand Coulee 27,220,178 27,124,178
Town of Almira 14,289,905 14,009,195
Town of Creston 8,144,092 7,967,892
City of Davenport 107,086,291 105,190,711
City of Harrington 17,852,865 17,577,795
Town of Odessa 46,259,985 45,592,375
Town of Reardan 31,035,893 30,483,503
City of Sprague 17,680,300 17,521,270
Town of Wilbur 47,335,837 46,829,317
Fire #001 Sprague 100,783,806 100,690,686
Fire #003 Odessa 151,079,081 150,691,101
Fire #004 Reardan 257,076,673 256,150,453
Fire #005 Davenport 352,326,081 349,854,061
Fire #006 Harrington 146,051,407 145,672,147
Fire #007 Wilbur / Creston 238,524,897 236,912,637
Fire #008 Almira 59,348,157 59,348,157
Fire #009 Lakeview Terrace 40,974,361 40,419,911
Fire #010-J Lincoln / Adams 2,697,235 2,697,235
Cemetery #001 Reardan 85,071,562 84,404,282
Cemetery #002 Long Lake 84,154,706 83,563,886
Cemetery #003 Mondovi 40,911,235 40,701,965
Cemetery #006 Edwall 55,895,242 55,895,242
Cemetery #007 Sprague 117,166,410 116,914,260
Park & Rec #001 Edwall 78,037,714 78,020,914
Park & Rec #002 Almira 68,864,077 68,583,367
Park & Rec #003 Davenport 323,150,891 320,264,781
Park & Rec #004 Okanogan 40,837,098 40,282,648
School #008 Sprague 113,935,291
School #009 Reardan-J Spokane 270,969,998
School #017 Almira 70,830,440
School #067-J Ritzville 3,588,731
School #073 Creston 278,259,849
School #105 Odessa 177,493,166
School #200 Wilbur 189,762,148
School #202-J Wilson Creek 10,563,782
School #204 Harrington 158,157,017
School #207 Davenport 320,264,781
School #303-J Grand Coulee 40,282,648

This is to certify the 2020 assessed valuation for Lincoln County for taxes payable in 2021
Dated the 18th day of November, 2020.

                                                                          ________________________________________

                                                                           J Scott Liebing, Assessor
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